How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
Order # Description Qty Page
1 CPI-VSA-ARVS-5-U18 Vacuum Generator Kit 1 2
2 VC-B30N-18M Vacuum Cup 1 3
3 360-VP-3 Vacuum Sensor 1 4
1 VACUUM GENERATOR KIT
▲
CPI-VSA-ARVS-5-U18
3 VACUUM SENSOR
360-VN-3
▲
360-VP-3
2 VACUUM CUPS
VC-B20N-18M
▲
VC-B30N-18M
VC-B50N-18M
VC-BM20N-18M
VC-BM30N-18M
VC-BM50N-18M
VC-F20N-18M
VC-F30N-18M
VC-F50N-18M
CB-VGS |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
ARV® Vacuum Gripper Kit | Ordering Information
Robot vacuum gripping Solutions
Robot Manufacturer Model
GENERIC
Any model with
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6 Pattern
ABB CRB 15000
AUBO I3, I5, I7, I10
DOBOT CR - 5
DOOSAN ROBOTICS M0609,M1509,M1013,M0617
ESI C-7, C-15
F&P PERSONAL ROBOTICS P-ROB 2R-24V, 48V
FRANKA EMIKA PANDA
HAN’S ROBOTS ELFIN 3, 5, 10
HANWHA PRECISION
MACHINERY
HCR-3, 5, 12
JAKA/KUNLIN ZU 7, 12
KAWADA INDUSTRIES NEXTAGE
KUKA LBR iiwa 7 R800, LBR iiwa 14 R820
MODBOT Robot, SCARA
Omron TM TM 5 - 700,TM 5 - 900,TM 12,TM 14
RAINBOW ROBOTICS RB5
REIS RV10-6, RV20-6
ROZUM PULSE 75, 90
SIASUN GCR5, GCR14, GCR20, SCR3, SCR5
STAUBLI
TX2 90,TX2 TOUCH 90,TX2 TOUCH 90L,TX2
TOUCH 90XL
TECHMAN TM5M-700,TM5M-900,TM12M,TM14M
UNIVERSAL ROBOTS UR3, UR5, UR10, UR16
ARV® Vacuum Gripper Kit - Robot Compatability
 45°
 4X 90°
4X M6
6 [0.24]↧
6 [0.24]↧
[Ø1.97]
Ø50
[Ø0.24]
Ø61X H7
6 [0.24]↧
[Ø1.24]
Ø31.5 (H7)